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	Mental Health Services
	North Carolina
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Mental health SUMMITS
	Location
	Date
	Time
	POC

	Charles George VA Medical Center Asheville
Mountain Area Health Education Center

121 Hendersonville Road

Asheville, NC 28803


	August 9, 2013
	8a – Noon
	Elizabeth N. Huddleston
828-298-7911 Ext. 5823

Elizabeth.Huddleston@va.gov
Laura D. Tugman

828.298.7911

Laura.Tugman@va.gov

	Durham VA Medical Center

Location: TBD
	August 22, 2013
	8am – 4pm
	Cynthia Woods

919.286.0411 Ext:6026

Cynthia.Woods@va.gov
Michael Redic

919.416.5952

Michael.Redic@va.gov

	Salisbury VA Medical Center

Social Room, Building 6
	August 28, 2013
	8:30am – 2pm
	Shanyn Aysta

704-638-9000 Ext. 4190

Shanyn.Aysta-Isaac@va.gov
Lyssa Israel

704-638-9000

Lisa.Israel@va.gov

	Fayetteville VA Medical Center, Auditorium
	September 14th, 2013
	8:30am – 2:30pm
	Kevin Smythe
Kevin.Smythe@va.gov
(910) 488-2120 x7396
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